

**G.R. 181 of 2022 Reg. No. 22 of 2023**

Order No. 40

Dated: 06.08.25

Today is fixed for E.R of W.W.A and evidence of CSW11, ASI Ajoy Tamang.  
The accused person takes no steps.

Received N.E.R of W.W.A along with RT message in  
respect of Ajoy Tamang from Sadar P.S Darjeeling.

In view of the resolution adopted by the Bar Association,  
Darjeeling, the case is adjourned today.

To: **22.09.2025** for E.R of W.W.A and evidence of CSW11, ASI Ajoy Tamang.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate

Darjeeling