

G.R. 181 of 2022 Reg. No. 22 of 2023

Order No. 41

Dated: 22.09.25

Today is fixed for E.R of W.W.A and evidence of CSW11, ASI Ajoy Tamang.

Sole accused on c/b is present by filing hazira.

No E.R of W.W.A is received.

Issue reminder.

To: **03.11.2025** for E.R of W.W.A and evidence of CSW11, ASI Ajoy Tamang.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate